
YOUTH TALENT SHOW

#MulticulturalExpo2025

S C H E D U L E

HUTSUL PATTERNS - AVRORA UKRAINIAN DANCE

FILIPINO FOLK DANCE-  AMANDO BAYOT

INDIAN DANCE - KAVYA MEHTA

MCMURRAY MOCCASINS 

VOICE SOLO - PRANSHI SHAH

GARBA FUSION DANCE- RADHE GIRLS

1:40 PM

1:50 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:20 PM

2:35 PM

2:10 PM
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MULTICULTURAL

BOLLYWOOD DANCE - DIVANGI KHOKAR

3 - 3:40 PM

2:50PM

CLASSICAL DANCE - BHARATHA NATYAM

3:50PM

3:40 PM

HOPACHOK - AVRORA UKRAINIAN DANCE

BUKOVYNA DANCE- AVRORA UKRAINIAN DANCE

DANCE SOLOS -AVRORA UKRAINIAN DANCE

RAIN DANCE - DIVINE GROUP OF INDIA

VARSHINI, SIVANSHI, PRIYAL BOLLYWOOD DANCERS


